
M/s. TAKSHASILA EDUCAiIONAL SOCIEIY
(sREE CHAtiANyA tNSTtTUTE OF TECHNCLOGTCAL SCTENCES)
LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 S2Z (IS)

INCCME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FCR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023

To Solories
" P.F.AdministrotionChorges
" Provident Fund
" Adverlisement
" Exominotion Expenses
" College Mointenonce
" Elecetriciiy Chorges
" Lob Consumobles Exp
" Loon Processing Fee
" Gromoponchoyoth Tox
" Gomes Conduci Expenses
" GeneroierMointenonce
" lnsuronce
" Postoge & Telegrom
" Profession Tox
" Trovelling & Conveyonce
" Printing & Stotionery
" News Popers & Mogozines
" Telephone
" University & Affiliotion Fee
" Office Mointenonce
" Repoirs & Mointenonce
" Studenls Projecl & Devolopmen." Diesel
" Stoff Welfore
" Tronspori
" Vehicles Mointenonce
" ComputersMoinienonce
" lnterest on Loons
" Bonk Chorges
" Plocement Drive Exp
" Foculty Dev. Progromme Exp.
" Student Welfore
" MiscelloneousExpenditure
" Audit Fee
." Freeships
" Librory Books & Mointenonce,' rso
" Seed Amount
" Green energy & environment
" Solor,, ERP

" Gorden Mointenonce
" Depreciotion

" Excess of lncome
Over Expenditure

Tuition Fee
Iuition Fee - Receivoble
Bus Fee
Dividend on Shores (BuidonoJ
Interesi on Building Reni
Interesl on SB Accout [lClCl)
Consultoncy Projects
Alumni
Mobilizolion of Fund

Romoyonom Guru

7 ,t 1 ,18,67 4
8,700

93,162
1 ,16,741
1,82,631
8,79,872

19,29,613
4,54,315

10,62,501
1,74,085
1,17,2?5

99,429
10,20,596

49,522
2,500

1,52,141
I0,02,558

81,052
2,35,539
8,97,91s
7,13,706

24,17,005
2,84,394

63,23,201
3,55,054

47,962
2r,38,981
3,03,204

79,52,943
1,r 3,930
5,72,634

40,90,458
3r,03,302

2,65,296
I 1,000

12,04.000
3,75,430

31,000
3,00,000

25.000
85.000
36,000
82,000

1,12,54,878

2,41,21,025

6,72,46,562
7,22,28,470

48,62,7 50
15,910
86,862
85,692

10,15,000
t,15,000
2,30,000
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M/s. TAKSHASILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES}
LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (TS)

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2023
Liobilities Amount Assets Amount

Copitol Fund

Reserves
Add : Excess of lncome

Over Expendilure

Secured Loons:
lClCl Bonk (OD)
lClCl Bonk (Mordgoge Loons)
Bonk of Borodo (Vehicle Loons)
Bonk of Borodo (OD)
Bonk of Borodo LTD Loons
Shrirom Tronsport
Cholomondolom
Buldono Urbon Society
Mortgoge Loon (M.Kondol Roo)
Mortgoge Loon (A.Prosod Roju)

JNTU Affiliotion & Common Service F

Sundry Crediiors

Provisions/Poyobles:
Solories Poyoble
Rent Poyoble (BSNL)

TDS Poyoble on Solories
TDS Poyoble on lnterest

Providenl Fund Poyoble
P. F. Adminisiroiive Chorges
Audit Fee Poyoble

FoT SREE CHAIIANYA

Fixed Assets (onnexure - l)

Non Current Assets
NPDCL
Reni Deposit
Buldcno Equity Shores
Renl Deposii (BSNL)

Currenl Assels:
Invesiments - FDRs

Accrued lnt. on Ele. Deposil
Tuition Fee Receivoble

TDS Receivoble from:
- Cholomondolom Fin. Ltd.
- Shrirom Finonce

Inter College Tronsfers

- Relionce Copitol
- TDS on AVL Conslructions
- HDB Finonce
- Kopston Securities
- Fortune Finonce
- TDS From Sovir Consultoncy
- TDS Receivoble (JNTU)

- TDS Receivobie (NPDCL)-2018-19
Tox Deducied of Source -2022-23

Cosh ond Bonk Bolonces:
Bonk Bolonces
Cosh In Hond

Romoyonilm Guru
Chortered

1.r2,11,848

11 ,45,19,601

2,41,21,;25

8.30.500
82.35.0s3

1,76,94,280
52,03,2s7

7 ,141
38,14,259
85,10,053
30,79,406
14,11 ,014
9,8s,996

70,40,000
39,24,410
8,04,903

30,1 I ,955
3,68,202
5,30,640
1,39,663

9,892
700

1 1.000

11,12,62,5-55

1 ,7 6,681

t,q,ito
3,94,502

e,i+o
5,91,55,000

2,46,593
4,51,942

3,71.56,771

2,50,020
27,361
13,650
24,719
58,0r 9

10,490
5B

4,772
49,211

42,90,304
17,32,238

21,54,64,7?7

ICAL SCIENCES

2"t,54,
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(M.RAMES ,EDDY)
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M/s. TAKSHASILA EDUCATICNAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLCGICAL SCIENCES)
LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdll, Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (TS)

INCOME AND EXPENDIIURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31,03.2022

Expenditure Amount lncome Amount

To Solories
" P.F.Adminisirotion Chorges
" Provident Fund
" Advertisement
" Exominotion Expenses
" College Mointenonce
" Elecetricity Chorges
" Lob Consumobles Exp
" Gomes Conduct Expenses
" GeneroterMoinlenonce
" lnsuronce
" Postoge & Telegrom
" Profession Tox
" Trovelling & Conveyonce
" Priniing & Siotionery
" News Popers & Mogozines
" Telephone
" Universiiy & Affiliotion Fee
" Office Mointenonce
" Repoirs & Mointenonce
" Studenls Project & Devolopment
" Diesel
" Stoff Welfore
" Tronspori
" Vehicles Moinlenonce
" ComputersMointenonce
" lnteresi on Loons
" Bonk Chorges
" Plocement Drive Exp
" Focully Dev. Progromme Exp.
" Student Welfore
" Miscelloneous Expenditure
" Audit Fee
" Freeships
" Librory Books & Mointenonce
" tso
" Seed Amount
'' ERP

" Gorden Mointenonce
" Green energy & environment
" Depreciotion

" Excess of lncome
Over Expenditure

12,13,19,899
OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES

Tuitlon Fee
Tuition Fee - Receivoble
Bus Fee
lnterest on Ele Deposli
Divldend on Buldono
lnteresl on Building Rent
Consultoncy Projects
Alumnl
Mibilizction fund

Romoyonom Guru

7,39,70,496
8,444

83.880
15,500

1,14,453
8,14,617

12,60,257
2,72,232
1,08,629

81,428
9,68.8r 6

45,870
2,500

1,52,141
6,10,926

69,582
68,616

5,50,600
7,02,742

13,95,145
2,53,318

24,13,087
3,28,788

40,969
13,45,446

74,491
54,09,471

45,176
5,40,155

19,41 ,740
30,94,552
2,88,687

8,000
14,00,000
4,36,227

30,000
2,9s,000

35,000
84,000
25.000

90,87,765

1 ,28,39,196

By 5,03,8),261
6,75,11 ,OOO

16,62,271
11 ,17 6

)2,507
3,82,164

10,00,000
1,A7,520
2,52,000
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M/S. TAKSHASILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHA]TANYA INSTITUTE OF IECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES)
LMD, Thimmopur(Vil1 & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (TS)

BALANCE SHEET AS AI 31.03.2022
Liobilities Amount Assets Amount

CopiiolFund

Reserves
Add: Excess of lncome

Over Expendi'ture

Secured Loons:
Bonk of Borodo (Morlgoge)
Bonk of Borodo (OD)
Bonk of Borodo LTD Loons
Shrirom Tronspori
Cholomondolom
Buldono Urbon Society
Mortgoge Loon (M.Kondol Roo)
Mortgoge Loon (A.Prosod Roju)

Un Secured Loons

Cunent Liobilities
Sundry Crediiors
JNTU Affiliotion &Common Service Fee

Provisions/Poyobles:
Solories Poyoble
TDS Poyoble on Solories
TDS Poyoble on lnteresi
TDS Poyoble on Rent
TDS Poyoble on Ads

Profession Tox Poyoble
Provident Fund Poyoble
ESI Poyoble
P. F. Administrotive Chorges
Audit Fee Poyoble

FoT SREE CHAITANYA L

DY)

14,51,26,?31

NCLOGICAL SCIENCES

ondent

Fixed Assets (onnexure - l)

Non Current Assets
NPDCL
Rent Deposit
Buldono Equity Shores

Rent Deposit {BSNL)

Cunent Assels:
lnvestments - FDRs

Accrued lnt. on Ele. Deposit
Tox Deducted of Source
Tuition Fee Receivoble

TDS Receivoble from:
- Relionce Copitol
- Cholomondolom Fin. Ltd.
- TDS on AVL Constructions
- HDB Finonce
- Kopslon Securities
- Shrirom Finonce
- Fortune Finqnce
- TDS From Toto Consulioncy
- TDS From Sovir Consultoncy
- TDS Receivoble (JNTU)

- TDS Recelvoble {NPDCL)-2018-19
- TDS Receivqble (TCS)

- TDS Receivoble (Sonprints)

Cosh ond Bonk Bqlonces;
Bonk Bolonces
Cosh ln Hond

Romoyonom Guru
Chortered

r.06,09,060

s,28,20,104

1,28,39,1_96

2,',r 1.33,569
36,26,108
36,68,034
27,54,991
32,12,360
23,78,342
9,85,995

20,40,000

28,16,000

a,zs,itd
53, r 5,000

1,42,67,396
s,24,926
2,35,612

z,sz,ioo
13,323

7,44,12,252

1,76,681

t,4,ito
3,94,502

t,oo,its
8,440

1,19,575
6,75,1 1,000

t,zo,oss
2,02,800

23,760
13,550
7,234

3,38.r 45
58,019
21,618
10,149

5.1 l3
52.1 I 3

7,0:6

48,732
6,82,074

)oo
8.000

14,51,26,

(M.RAMESH
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M/s. TAKSFIASlLA EDUCATICNAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF IECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES}
LMD, Thimmopur(Viil & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (TS)

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCCUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021
Expenditure Amount Income Amount

To Solories
" P.F.Administrotion Chorges
'' Provident Fund
" Advertisement
" Exominoiion Expenses
" College Mointenonce
" Elecetriciiy Chorges
" Lob Consumobles Exp
" Gomes Conduct Expenses
" GeneroterMointenonce
" lnsuronce
" Postoge & Telegrom
" Profession Tox
" Trovelling & Conveyonce
" Prinling & Stoiionery
" News Popers & Mogozines
" Telephone
" University & Affiliotion Fee
" Office Moinienonce
" Repoirs & Mointenonce
" Diesel
" Stoff Welfore
" Tronspori
" Vehicles Mointenonce
" ComputersMqinlenonce
" lnlerest on Loqns
" Bonk Chorges
" Plocement Drive Exp
" Foculty Dev. Progromme Exp.
" Student Welfore
" Studenis Projeci Work & Dev.
" MiscelloneousExpendiiure
" Audit Fee
" Freeships
" Librory Books & Mointenonce
', tso,, ERP

" Gorden Mointenonce
" Seed Amount
" Green energy &environment
" Depreciotion

" Excess of lncome
Over Expenditure

4,44,52,465
3,940

47,890
2,31,345

3r,375
s,18,112

10,05,253
87,733
36,741
1 7,1 80

5,14,946
1,327
1,173

53,499
1,40,472

26,453
56,414
59,8s2
8,576

r 5.856
13,32,595

48,617
2,381

5,06,5t 3
9,499

31 ,99,789
17,931
45,052

7,80,067
12,82,271

85, I 95
1,00,745

3,752
15,18,000
4,51,470

30,000
36.000
83.000

2.95,000
25.000

95,70,454

(1 ,48,81,894)

Tuition Fee
Alumni
Endoments
Mobillzotion funds

5,08,94,000
1,05.000
2,00,000

2,54,000

By

5,14.53,000
FoT SREE CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES

Romoyonom Guru

(M.RAMESH
President & Correspondenf

Chortered Acc
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M/s. TAKSHASILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(sREE CHATTANYA TNST|TUTE OF TECHNOLOGYCAL SCTENCES)
LMD. Thimmopur{Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (IS)

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 3I.03.2021

Amount

Generol Fund

Current Liobilites

lnter College Tronsfers

FoT SREE CHAITN

3,91,40,541 Fixed Assets {onnexure - l)

1,36,94,849 Deposifs

4,04,40,;42 CurreniAssets

Cosh & Bonk Bolonces

-----T97Cg

:CHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES

8,30,79,049

2,60,211

49,93,17 6

49,43,895

9,32,76,332

Accountonts
M No 275239

fs Amount Assets
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M/s. TAKSHNSILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHAIIANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES)
LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (TS)

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020
Expenditure Amount lncome Amount

Io Solories
' P.F.Administrotion Chorges
" Provident Fund
" Advertisemeni
" Exominotion Expenses
" Colleqe Moin'ienonce
' Elecetricity Chorges
' Lob Consumobles Exp
" Gomes Conducl Expenses
" GeneroterMointenonce
" Insurcnce
" Postoge & Telegrom
" Profession Tox
" Trovelling & Conveyonce
" Printing & Stotionery" News Popers & Mogozines
" Telephone
" University & Affiliotion Fee
" Office Mointenonce
" Repoirs & Moinienonce
" Diesel

Stoff Welfore
" Tronsporl

Vehicles Mointenonce
Compulers Mointenonce

" lnlerest on Loons
" Bonk Chorges
" Plocement Drive Exp
" Foculty Dev. Progromme Exp.
' Siudent Welfore
' Siudents Prolect Work & Dev.

Miscelloneous Expenditure
" Audit Fee

Freeships
Librory Books & Mointenonce

' lso
' ERP

" Gorden Mointenonce
" Seed Amount
" Green energy &environment
" Depreciotion

" Excess of lncome
Over Expenditure

FoT SREE CHAITANYA I

3,31,09,222
8,400

L02,1l0
4,93,273

66,898
11,04,716
21,45,530

1,87,063
78,340
36,630

r0,97,880
2,830
2,500

1 ,14,071
2,99,514

56,404
1,20,286
1 ,27 ,615

18,286
33,807

28,41,353
r,03,660

5,077
10,79,984

20,254
34,32,556

38,233
96,05?

16,63,255
27,34,054

r,8r,654
2,14,7?B

8,000
21.98,000

2,31,157
30,000
36.000
87,000

2,95,000
25.000

91,14,326

9,48,204

By Iuition Fee
Alumni
Endoments
Mobilizotion funds

6,40,46,000
t, t 1 ,000
2,00,000
2,32,000

"iuru 
uoisr,uovordhon

Chortered Accountonts
M No. 275239

President & C

OGICAL SCIENCES
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M/s. TAKSHASILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHATTANYA tNST|TUTE OF TECHNOLOGTCAL SCTENCES)
LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 527 (IS)

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 3I.03,2020
Amount

Generol Fund

Cuneni Liobilities

lnter College Tronsfer

For SREE CI-IAIT(A

5,40,22,43s

1,36,94,848

2,73,52,078

:CHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES

Fixed Assets

Deposits

Current Asseis

Cosh & Bonk Bolonces

7,73,23,s78

2,64,211,

1,25,41,676

49,43,896

Chortered Accountonts
M No. 275239
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M/S. TAKSHASILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(SREE CHAIIANYA INSTITUIE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES)

LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor(Dist) - 505 52l (TS)

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3].03.2019
Expend'ttuie Amount lncome Amouni

To Solories
P.F.Administrotion Chorges

" Provident Fund
" Adverlisement
" Exominotlon Expenses

College Moinlenonce
' Elecetriciiy Chorges
" Lob Consumobles Exp
" Loon Procesing Fee
' GP & MuncipolTox
" Gomes Conduct Expenses
" GeneroterMoinlenonce
" lnsuronce
" Postoge & Telegrom
" Profession Tox
" Trovellinq & Conveyonce
' Printing & Stotionery
" News Popers & Mogozines
" Telephone
" University & Affiliotion Fee

Office Moinienonce
' Diesel

Stoff Welfore
" Tronsport

Vehicles Mointenonce
" Computers Mointenonce
" Interesl on Loons
" Bonk Chorges
" Plocement Drive Exp

Foculty Dev. Proqromme Exp.
" Student Welfore
' Sfudents Proieci Work & Dev.
" Miscelloneous Expenditure
' Audit Fee
" Freeships
' Librory Books & Mointenonce" tso,' 

ERP

" Gorden Mointenonce
" Seed Amount
" Green energy &environment
" Depreciotion

" Excess of lncome
Over Expenditure

For SREE CHAITANYA I

ESH

3,37,33,207
8,400

1,32,941
4,46,728

45,r 6r
11,45,526
r 9,50,238

1,87,063
61,702

1,37,063
41,826
36,192

9,70,031
8,524
2,s00

2,02,539
2,99,514

52,223
1,20,286
1,27,615

2,651
28,41,353

1,03,660
15.661

r 3, r 0,345
20,254

37,46,454
7 6,718
9,766

12,61,697
6,64,290
3,95,252
4,89,559

8.000
11,47,500
4,',I 1,195

30,000
36,000
83,000

2,95,400
25,000

74,65,599

(r,r 'l,r 4,735\

By Tuition Fee
" Tronspotoiion Fee
" Alumni
" Endoments
" Mobilizolion fo Funds

Romoyonom Guru
Chortered Ac

4,25,60,750
58,83.750

97,000
2,00,000
2,62,004

4.?0

f#s{

President & C

SCIENCES
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M/s. TAKSHASILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(sREE CHATTANyA TNSTTTUTE OF TECHNOLOGTCAL SCTENCES)

LMD, Thimmopur(Vill & Mdl), Korimnogor{Dist) - 505 527 (IS)

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 3I.03.20I9
Liabilities Amount Asseis Amouni

CopitolFund

Un Secured Loons

Current Liobilities

lnter College Tronsfer

For SREE CHAI

3.06.82,513 Fixed Assets {onnexure - l)

1,OO,77,666 Deposit

1,10,97,366 CurrentAssets

4,74,37,509 lnlerCollegeTronsfer

Cosh & Bonk

--frL?sp-57

6, r r ,58,020

3,O9,121

2,57 ,25,611

Ea 7D n 10QZ,/ OtW t Z

68,29,288

--ns,j'j65E_

M.n,q,urs
President & Corre\

TECH NOLCGICAL SCI ENCES
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